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Direction
Saint-Julien, centre — Annecy, Gare routière

29 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Julien, centre

Saint-Julien, gare

Saint-Julien, Route Feigères

Saint-Julien, Cervonnex

Saint-Julien, Casino

Neydens, Centre de Loisirs

Neydens, Les Mouilles

Beaumont le Châble

Présilly, Abbaye de Pomier

Saint-Blaise, Mont-Sion

Andilly, Jussy

Copponex, Malbuisson

Cruseilles, Chef Lieu

Cruseilles, Le Noiret

Cruseilles, Pont De La Caille

Allonzier-Caille, Chez Poraz

Allonzier-C., Chez Falconnet

Allonzier-Caille, Pae

Fillière, P+R

Fillière, Burgaz

Fillière, Villaret

Route schedule
Saint-Julien, centre — Annecy, Gare routière

Monday 06:20

Tuesday 06:20

Wednesday 06:20

Thursday 06:20

Friday 06:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Saint-Julien, centre

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Fillière, Croix Blanche

Fillière, Croix D'Or

Annecy, Pringy Bourg

Annecy, Pringy Gare

Annecy, Colombiere

Annecy, Eglise Des Fins

Annecy, Galbert

Annecy, Gare routière



Direction
Annecy, Gare routière — Saint-Julien, centre

29 stops

Open route schedule

Annecy, Gare routière

Annecy, Galbert

Annecy, Eglise Des Fins

Annecy, Colombiere

Annecy, Pringy Gare

Annecy, Pringy Bourg

Fillière, Croix D'Or

Fillière, Croix Blanche

Fillière, Villaret

Fillière, Burgaz

Fillière, P+R

Allonzier-Caille, Pae

Allonzier-C., Chez Falconnet

Allonzier-Caille, Chez Poraz

Cruseilles, Pont De La Caille

Cruseilles, Le Noiret

Cruseilles, Chef Lieu

Copponex, Malbuisson

Andilly, Jussy

Saint-Blaise, Mont-Sion

Présilly, Abbaye de Pomier

Beaumont le Châble

Neydens, Les Mouilles

Neydens, Centre de Loisirs

Saint-Julien, Casino

Route schedule
Annecy, Gare routière — Saint-Julien, centre

Monday 17:45

Tuesday 17:45

Wednesday 12:55

Thursday 17:45

Friday 17:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Annecy, Gare routière

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-272-3344406271-3703495595


Saint-Julien, Cervonnex

Saint-Julien, Rue des Muguets

Saint-Julien, gare

Saint-Julien, centre

272 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Annecy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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